	
	KARS MERKEZ
	SARIKAMIŞ
	KAĞIZMAN
	          SELİM

	AYLAR
	YERLİ
	YABANCI

	YERLİ
	YABANCI
	YERLİ
	YABANCI
	YERLİ
	YABANCI

	OCAK         
	1540
	17
	4622
	58
	38
	0
	0
	0

	ŞUBAT
	2471
	76
	4143
	65
	48
	0
	5
	0

	MART
	3136
	264
	3017
	92
	52
	0
	10
	0

	NİSAN
	1922
	592
	589
	6
	24
	0
	12
	0

	MAYIS
	3357
	118
	655
	55
	33
	0
	10
	0

	HAZİRAN
	2101
	237
	579
	13
	47
	0
	8
	0

	TEMMUZ
	2386
	242
	534
	17
	41
	4
	0
	0

	AĞUSTOS
	1529
	291
	725
	0
	39
	1
	0
	0

	EYLÜL
	2829
	261
	789
	62
	48
	0
	9
	0

	EKİM
	1457
	83
	290
	7
	23
	0
	0
	0

	KASIM
	2792
	127
	512
	16
	25
	1
	0
	0

	ARALIK
	3177
	551
	2325
	19
	69
	0
	9
	0
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	KARS MERKEZ
	SARIKAMIŞ
	KAĞIZMAN

	AYLAR
	YERLİ
	YABANCI

	YERLİ
	YABANCI
	YERLİ
	YABANCI

	OCAK         
	2743
	217
	866
	21
	96
	0

	ŞUBAT
	4676
	34
	1441
	11
	70
	0

	MART
	5444
	193
	554
	2
	139
	0

	NİSAN
	4236
	203
	524
	1
	122
	1

	MAYIS
	6486
	145
	533
	6
	130
	1

	HAZİRAN
	4050
	150
	484
	28
	78
	4

	TEMMUZ
	1673
	105
	164
	0
	0
	0

	AĞUSTOS
	3429
	81
	0
	0
	0
	0

	EYLÜL
	2947
	395
	237
	11
	131
	6

	EKİM
	2004
	32
	230
	6
	0
	0

	KASIM
	3363
	35
	243
	0
	83
	0

	ARALIK
	4093
	76
	364
	0
	69
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